
Bond Judgements- A-1 BONDING CO.

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

ELLIS , CHARITY MARIE315510 04/26/2024 $1,304.81 05/26/2024

Total Amount $1,304.81A-1 BONDING CO.For:
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Bond Judgements- AFFORDABAIL BAIL LLC

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

JORDAN , TRAVIS RAY316669 04/26/2024 $311.54 05/26/2024

Total Amount $311.54AFFORDABAIL BAIL LLCFor:
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Bond Judgements- ALL OUT BONDING

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

ALL OUT BONDING ,317005 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

Total Amount $150.00ALL OUT BONDINGFor:
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Bond Judgements- ALLSTAR BONDING

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

WOODS , EMANUEL E JUAN316109 04/26/2024 $122.11 05/26/2024

Total Amount $122.11ALLSTAR BONDINGFor:
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Bond Judgements- CARRIE S BONDING

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

CARRIE'S , BONDING316583 03/12/2024 $150.00 04/11/2024

Total Amount $150.00CARRIE S BONDINGFor:
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Bond Judgements- CUMBERLAND BONDING CO.

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

CUMBERLAND BONDING ,316856 03/12/2024 $150.00 04/11/2024

Total Amount $150.00CUMBERLAND BONDING CO.For:
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Bond Judgements- HOPE BAIL BONDS

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

HOPE  , BONDING CO316113 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

Total Amount $150.00HOPE BAIL BONDSFor:
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Bond Judgements- HUCKABEE BONDING CO.

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

HUCKABEE BONDING CO ,315589 03/12/2024 $150.00 04/11/2024

Total Amount $150.00HUCKABEE BONDING CO.For:
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Bond Judgements- JAY PRICE BONDING COMPANY

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

GORE , KILE ALEXANDER312776 07/11/2023 $22,085.00 08/10/2023

JAY PRICE , BONDING314210 02/14/2023 $150.00 03/16/2023

JAY PRICE , BONDING315428 01/09/2024 $150.00 02/08/2024

JAY PRICE , BONDING315429 11/14/2023 $150.00 12/14/2023

JAY PRICE , BONDING315430 12/12/2023 $150.00 01/11/2024

JAY PRICE , BONDING315431 01/09/2024 $150.00 02/08/2024

JAY PRICE , BONDING315536 01/09/2024 $150.00 02/08/2024

JAY PRICE , BONDING315537 01/09/2024 $150.00 02/08/2024

JAY PRICE , BONDING315538 02/13/2024 $150.00 03/14/2024

JAY PRICE , BONDING316200 12/12/2023 $150.00 01/11/2024

Total Amount $23,435.00JAY PRICE BONDING COMPANYFor:
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Bond Judgements- KEY BONDING CO

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

KEY , BONDING CO315968 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO315971 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO316301 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO316302 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO316477 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO316478 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO316480 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO316998 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO317000 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

KEY , BONDING CO317001 04/09/2024 $150.00 05/09/2024

Total Amount $1,500.00KEY BONDING COFor:
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Bond Judgements- ROCKY TOPP BONDING

Docket # Defendant Judgement Date Judgement Amt Due Date

Status Included:  Cancel Judgment, Petition For Relief, and Forfeit Bond, Judgment with Active Forfeitures,
Judgment with Active Bond

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,312662 04/11/2023 $150.00 05/11/2023

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,314211 01/09/2024 $150.00 02/08/2024

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,314212 04/11/2023 $150.00 05/11/2023

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,314213 04/11/2023 $150.00 05/11/2023

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,314214 04/11/2023 $150.00 05/11/2023

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,314215 04/11/2023 $150.00 05/11/2023

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,315426 01/09/2024 $150.00 02/08/2024

ROCKY TOP BONDING ,315427 12/12/2023 $150.00 01/11/2024

Total Amount $1,200.00ROCKY TOPP BONDINGFor:
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Grand Total $28,623.46
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